Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

TALLY HO ELLA

TALLY HO LUCKY DIP

TALLY HO MONA LISA

TALLY HO SECRET ECHO

TALLY HO TOP HAT N TAILS

Equine Registry

DoB

13-Oct-2011

14-Nov-2009

26-Oct-2010

23-Nov-2006

01-Dec-2007

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding

Gelding

Reg
10597
9330
9739
7391

7835

SWINGATE LIBERTY BELLE (1998)

Sire Damsire

KOTTA PARK MAJORS MAYHEM (IMP AUS)L.ENSHEE DADDY COOL
SWINGATE STEPPIN TO DA BLUZ GLENSHEE DADDY COOL
HAMPTON PARK GEPPETTO GLENSHEE DADDY COOL
BLUEGABLES U S MARSHALL GLENSHEE DADDY COOL
SWINGATE STEPPIN TO DA BLUZ GLENSHEE DADDY COOL
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